Installation
Guide
Guide d’installation
Einbauanleitung
Guida all’installazione
Installatiegids
Installationsmanual
Guía de instalación

EXPLODED VIEW
FITTINGS
Key Description Part Number Key Description Part Number
1 Pressure Switch 02090780 5 Motor With Baseplate 12V R2009209
2 Pump Head Kit 20406780 5 Motor with Baseplate 24V R2019086
3 Check Valve Assembly (EPDM) 20419730 6 Port Clips (2) 20408700
3 Check Valve Assembly (Viton) 20407720 7
4 Lower Housing Assembly
(Santoprene)
20407730
( 1 PAIR )
PORT
3/4" (19 mm)
HOSE BARB
STRAIGHT-EP
20381-700
(1 PAIR )
PORT
1/2" - 14 QEST
STRAIGHT-EP
  20381-704
( 1 PAIR )
PORT
3/4" (19 mm)
HOSE BARB
90° ELBOW-EP
20381-710
( 1 PAIR )
PORT
1" (25 mm)
HOSE BARB
STRAIGHT-EP
20381-701  20381-714
 ( 1 PAIR )
PORT
1/2" - 14 MALE QEST
90° ELBOW-EP
( 1 PAIR )
PORT
1" (25 mm)
HOSE BARB
90° ELBOW-EP
20381-711
nmitchell
Non-Stock
nmitchell
FL
U.S.A +1 978 281 0440
UNITED KINGDOM +44 (0) 1992 450 145
JAPAN +81 (0) 45 475 8906
GERMANY +49 (0) 40 53 53 73 0
ITALY +39 039 6852323
© Copyright 2009 ITT Corporation 81000-446 REV A 05/09
Discover flojet at www.flojet.com